
CRISPY GARLIC BREAD 

WEDGES 	       S $9.50
with sour cream  
+ sweet chilli 	

CHIPS  		        M $7.50
	
FENNEL SEED SQUID 
with garlic aioli

3 HAND ROLLED PORK  
SPRING ROLLS
with dipping sauce 

      HOUSE MADE ARANCINI 
with garlic aioli

TEMPURA PRAWNS 
with wasabi mayo 
+ a soy dipping sauce 

      JALAPENO POPPERS 
with chipotle mayo 

LUNCH ONLY ENTRÉE

MENU
LUNCH 

12 - 2pm

DINNER 
6 - 8pm

OPEN 
7 DAYS

CHAR-GRILLED 250g  
GRAIN-FED SIRLOIN  
FILLET STEAK 
cooked to your liking  
with chips + salad

STEAK SANDWICH 
with onion, bacon, salad  
+ cheese on toasted turkish  
bun with chips 

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID 
with chips + salad 
with chili lime sauce 

NEW ZEALAND HOKI 
in beer batter with chips  
+ salad

TEMPURA PRAWNS 
with wasabi mayo, 
sesame soy dipping sauce 
+ salad

CHEESE BURGER 
with pickles, lettuce,  
tomato, garlic aioli,  
mustard, ketchup + chips
with bacon

SOUTHERN FRIED  
CHICKEN BURGER 
with chipotle mayo,  
lettuce + tomato 
with bacon

VEGAN CHEESE BURGER 
plant based patty with  
mustard vegan aioli, lettuce, 
tomato + vegan cheese  
with chips

      CHAR GRILLED CHICKEN  
+ AVOCADO SALAD 
with feta + garlic aioli

$21.00

$16.50

$14.00

$16.50

$19.50

$14.00

$16.00

$14.00

$16.00

$15.00

$18.50

$7.50

L $12.50

L $9.50

$10.50

$10.50

$8.50

$15.50

$10.50

CHICKEN NUGGETS
with chips + tomato sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 
with chips + salad

CRUMBED CALAMARI 
with chips + salad 

CHAR-GRILLED MINUTE STEAK 
with chips + salad

CRUMBED FISH + CHIPS 
with salad

CHEESEBURGER 
with chips

KIDS
$7.00

$8.50

$8.50

$9.00

$9.00

$8.50

SAUCES + SIDES
Gravy 
Mushroom sauce 
Diane sauce
Green peppercorn sauce 
Creamy garlic prawns Sauce
Garlic aioli 
Chipotle mayo

Side salad 
Large salad with feta + olives
Side of vegetables 
Large vegetable bowl

$2.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$10.50
$2.00
$2.00

$6.00
$13.50

$6.00
$13.50

VEGAN CHICKPEA  
+ VEGGIE CURRY 
with spiced basmati rice, 
tomato salsa, minted  
cucumber raita  
+ char-grilled roti

MILD BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY  
with spiced basmati rice,  
tomato salsa, minted  
cucumber raita  
+ char grilled roti

MEDIUM MASSAMAN  
LAMB CURRY 
with spiced basmati rice,  
tomato salsa, minted  
cucumber raita  
+ char-grilled roti

CURRIES

      BEEF NACHOS 
with sour cream, avocado 
salsa + jalapenos

           BEAN NACHOS 
with sour cream, avocado 
salsa + jalapenos

      PULLED PORK NACHOS 
with sour cream, avocado 
salsa + jalapenos

      PULLED CHICKEN NACHOS 
with sour cream, avocado 
salsa + jalapenos

MUSHROOM + LENTIL ENCHILADA 
with avo salsa, jalapenos,  
chipotle mayo , salad + chips

PULLED CHICKEN ENCHILADA 
with avo salsa, jalapenos,  
chipotle mayo, salad + chips

PULLED PORK ENCHILADA 
with avo salsa, jalapenos,  
chipotle mayo, salad + chips

MEXICAN

$19.50

$19.50

$19.50

$19.50

$23.00

$23.00

$23.00

FRESH CRUMBED  
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 
with chips + salad 

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL  
PARMIGIANA 
with Napoli sauce, leg ham 
+ cheese with chips + salad

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 
MEXICAN PARMI 
with avocado, bacon, 
jalapenos + cheese finished with 
chipotle mayo, chips + salad

CRUMBED DUO OF  
NZ HOKI + CALAMARI 
with chips, salad, lemon 
+ tartare

      CHAR-GRILLED LEMON  
GARLIC CHICKEN BREAST
on a pumpkin, feta + baby  
spinach risotto with green beans

CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS 
on mashed potato with steamed 
veggies + gravy 
2 cutlets 
3 cutlets

CHAR GRILLED 350g 
GRAIN FED SIRLOIN STEAK 
with chips, salad + sauce 
Surf + Turf

      PAN SEARED SALMON 	
on potato rosti with mixed  
leaves, capers, avocado,  
garlic aioli + tomato salsa

$19.50

$22.50

$23.50

$21.00

$25.50

S $23.50
L $30.00

$33.00

$43.00

$28.00

MAINS

$22.50

$22.50

$24.50

GF

V

V

V

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF


