Bellingen Bistro



MENU

LUNCH 12 - 2pm

DINNER 6 - 8pm

LUNCH ONLY

LUNCH ONLY	
CHAR-GRILLED 250g GRAIN-FED SIRLOIN FILLET STEAK cooked to your liking with chips + salad	\$21.00
STEAK SANDWICH with onion, bacon, salad + cheese on toasted turkish bun with chips	\$16.50
SALT AND PEPPER SQUID with chips + salad with chili lime sauce	\$14.00
NEW ZEALAND HOKI in beer batter with chips + salad	\$16.50
TEMPURA PRAWNS with wasabi mayo, sesame soy dipping sauce + salad	\$19.50
CHEESE BURGER with pickles, lettuce, tomato, garlic aioli, mustard, ketchup + chips	\$14.00

with bacon \$16.00 SOUTHERN FRIED \$14.00 CHICKEN BURGER with chipotle mayo, lettuce + tomato with bacon \$16.00 VEGAN CHEESE BURGER plant based patty with mustard vegan aioli, lettuce, tomato + vegan cheese

with chips

CHAR GRILLED CHICKEN \$18.50

+ AVOCADO SALAD

with feta + garlic aioli

KIDS

CHICKEN NUGGETS with chips + tomato sauce	\$7.00
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with chips + salad	\$8.50
CRUMBED CALAMARI with chips + salad	\$8.50
CHAR-GRILLED MINUTE STEAK with chips + salad	\$9.00
CRUMBED FISH + CHIPS with salad	\$9.00
CHEESEBURGER with chips	\$8.50

ENTRÉE

CRISPY GARLIC BREAD

WEDGES with sour cream + sweet chilli	\$ \$9.50	L \$12.50
CHIPS	M \$7.50	L \$9.50
FENNEL SEED SQUID with garlic aioli		\$10.50
3 HAND ROLLED POR SPRING ROLLS with dipping sauce		\$10.50
W HOUSE MADE AR with garlic aioli	ANCINI	\$8.50
TEMPURA PRAWNS with wasabi mayo + a soy dipping sau	ıce	\$15.50
JALAPENO POPP with chipotle mayo		\$10.50

with garlic aioli	
TEMPURA PRAWNS with wasabi mayo + a soy dipping sauce	\$15.50
JALAPENO POPPERS with chipotle mayo	\$10.50
MAINS	
FRESH CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with chips + salad	\$19.50
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL PARMIGIANA with Napoli sauce, leg ham + cheese with chips + salad	\$22.50
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL MEXICAN PARMI with avocado, bacon, jalapenos + cheese finished v chipotle mayo, chips + salad	
CRUMBED DUO OF NZ HOKI + CALAMARI with chips, salad, lemon + tartare	\$21.00
GCHAR-GRILLED LEMON GARLIC CHICKEN BREAST on a pumpkin, feta + baby spinach risotto with green be	\$25.50 eans
CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS on mashed potato with stea	ımed
veggies + gravy 2 cutlets 3 cutlets	\$ \$23.50 L \$30.00
CHAR GRILLED 350g GRAIN FED SIRLOIN STEAK with chips, salad + sauce	\$33.00
Surf + Turf	\$43.00
© PAN SEARED SALMON on potato rosti with mixed leaves, capers, avocado, garlic aioli + tomato salsa	\$28.00

MEXICAN

\$7.50

BEEF NACHOS with sour cream, avocado salsa + jalapenos	\$19.50
⊕ ● BEAN NACHOS with sour cream, avocado salsa + jalapenos	\$19.50
PULLED PORK NACHOS with sour cream, avocado salsa + jalapenos	\$19.50
PULLED CHICKEN NACHOS with sour cream, avocado salsa + jalapenos	\$19.50
MUSHROOM + LENTIL ENCHILADA with avo salsa, jalapenos, chipotle mayo , salad + chips	\$23.00
PULLED CHICKEN ENCHILADA with avo salsa, jalapenos, chipotle mayo, salad + chips	\$23.00
PULLED PORK ENCHILADA with avo salsa, jalapenos, chipotle mayo, salad + chips	\$23.00

CURRIES

VEGAN CHICKPEA + VEGGIE CURRY with spiced basmati rice, tomato salsa, minted cucumber raita + char-grilled roti	\$22.50
MILD BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY with spiced basmati rice, tomato salsa, minted cucumber raita + char grilled roti	\$22.50
MEDIUM MASSAMAN LAMB CURRY with spiced basmati rice, tomato salsa, minted cucumber raita + char-grilled roti	\$24.50

SAUCES + SIDES

Gravy	\$2.00
Mushroom sauce	\$3.50
Diane sauce	\$3.50
Green peppercorn sauce	\$3.50
Creamy garlic prawns Sauce	\$10.50
Garlic aioli	\$2.00
Chipotle mayo	\$2.00
Side salad	\$6.00
Large salad with feta + olives	\$13.50
Side of vegetables	\$6.00
Large vegetable bowl	\$13.50